

Part Name	Part Number	Qty	Ordered From	Cost Per Unit	Cost Total
1.6in Metal Eye Hook	AS-2001092126	7	https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/B083P4GQ7Q/ref=ppx_yo_dt_b_asin_title_o00_s00?ie=UTF8&th=1	\$0.20	\$1.40
Braided Fishing Line 30lb	B07TVSCLZC	1 roll	https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/B07TWW4CZV/ref=ppx_yo_dt_b_asin_title_o01_s00?ie=UTF8&th=1&psc=1 (Price per foot)	\$0.03	\$0.45
1in Pipe Clamp Rubber Cusioned	LK-88	3	https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/B01HPE185E/ref=ppx_yo_dt_b_asin_title_o01_s00?ie=UTF8&psc=1	\$0.75	\$2.25
GT2 Timing Pulley 4mm Bore	735314136076	3	https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/B07K7B8XHN/ref=ppx_yo_dt_b_asin_title_o04_s01?ie=UTF8&psc=1	\$1.00	\$3.00
Particle Board 1/2in x 4ft x 8ft	12262	1	Lowes in store purchase	\$19.36	\$19.36
2in x 2in x 6ft Douglas Fir	25533	1	Lowes in store purchase	\$7.97	\$7.97
2 1/2in Decking Screw	1147887	9	Lowes in store purchase	\$0.09	\$0.81
3/4in Brass Countersunk Screw	9035052	15	Already on hand	\$0.13	\$1.95
1/2in Hex Washer Head Screw	S35E#10050-100	3	Already on hand	\$0.12	\$0.36
Bolt 1 1/4-inch	43092Q	1	Ace Hardware in store purchase	\$0.99	\$0.99
Nail 3/4-inch	122622	4	Ace Hardware in store purchase	\$0.04	\$0.16
Ultrasonic Module	HC-SR04	1	https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/B01JG09DCK/ref=ppx_yo_dt_b_asin_title_o04_s02?ie=UTF8&psc=1	\$1.92	\$1.92
Motor Driver IC	L293D	3	https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/B00ODQM8KC/ref=ppx_yo_dt_b_asin_title_o04_s01?ie=UTF8&psc=1	\$0.90	\$2.70
5.5x2.1mm Female DC Power Jack	a15012900ux0190	1	https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/B011HFLKI2/ref=ppx_yo_dt_b_asin_title_o04_s01?ie=UTF8&psc=1	\$0.58	\$1.16
Shottky Diode 60V 2A	SB260	12	https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/B082H86136/ref=ppx_yo_dt_b_asin_title_o04_s01?ie=UTF8&psc=1	\$0.28	\$3.36
Encoder Motor 12V DC 300 RPM	TS-25GA370	3	https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/B07GNGCNK1/ref=ppx_yo_dt_b_asin_title_o04_s02?ie=UTF8&psc=1	\$15.99	\$47.97
Arduino Nano	A000005	1	https://www.amazon.com/Arduino-A000005-ARDUINO-Nano/dp/B0097AU5OU/ref=sr_1_4?crd=2NESX7F00F9MI&dchild=1&keywords=arduino+nano&qid=1614966616&s=electronics&srefix=ardu%2Celectronics%2C246&sr=1-4	\$20.69	\$20.69
Solid Core Wire	22 AWG	1 Kit	Already on hand (price per foot)	\$0.09	\$5.04
Printed Circuit Board	Custom	1	allpcb.com	\$11.00	\$11.00
Total					\$132.54